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Features:

Disposable Monopolar Hook-Electrode

+ Monopolar cautery connector, 5 mm diameter insulated shaft.

+ Various of jaws available for different surgery requirements.

Code No.
DHO07-002
DHO07-003
DHO07-005
DHO07-006
DHO07-007

Different Jaws:

Ceramic Hook-Electrode

Needle-Electrode

Product
Disposable Monopolar Hook-electrode
Disposable Monopolar Probe-electrode
Disposable Monopolar Spatula-electrode
Disposable Monopolar Needle-electrode
Disposable Monopolar Scalpel-electrode
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Probe-Electrode
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Scalpel-Electrode

Size (mm) Units/ Box
5x 330 100
5x 330 100
5x 330 100
5x330 100
5x 330 100
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Spatula-Electrode
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Add: Floor 20,Huajing Building,No.1 Hejing Garden, Changzhou,Jiangsu,China

Email: citec@citec-group.com

Changzhou Intl. Trade & Enterprises Cooperative Co_,Ltd.

Tel: 86-519-86803321

Website: www.citec-group.com

Fax: 86-519-86608539



